
 SECOND SEMESTER  MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION,  MCA, EXAMINATION HELD IN MAKEUP SUMMER-2020                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

MC1201

 3

MC1202 MC1210MC1209MC1208MC1207MC1206MC1205MC1204MC1203

 1 3 3 3 3  1  3 3 2

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION-2018-19  [14]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

F* DDD D1 BB+ C CD 0  15  15  15  15  8  7  12  15  18  22 
 4.80

 120 

 47 

 278 

 25 

 158 

18201101 18201101-
MAGADE  DIVYANI  

HANMANT

SADHANA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

D DBC* C2 B+A B+ CA 15  18  21  15  18  9  8  16  27  18  25 
 6.60

 165 

 50 

 325 

 25 

 160 

18201215 182012156.50
SOURABH SANJAY 

WAGHMARE

KASTURI

PASS

F* CCD D3 AA A CA 0  15  18  18  15  9  9  18  27  18  22 
 5.88

 147 

 47 

 340 

 25 

 193 

18201122 18201122-
RAWAL POOJA 

SUNIL

BHAVANA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

F* C*CD C*4 AA B+ CA 0  15  18  18  18  9  9  16  27  18  22 
 5.92

 148 

 47 

 311 

 25 

 163 

18201123 18201123-
PRACHI PRAKASH 

MORE

SUNITA PRAKASH 

MORE

FAIL(PROMOTED)

F* DDD C5 AA B CA 0  15  15  15  18  9  9  14  27  18  22 
 5.60

 140 

 47 

 301 

 25 

 161 

18201124 18201124-
PAWAR KOMAL 

BHAGWAN

SANGITA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

F* BDD D6 AA C CA 0  15  15  21  15  9  9  12  27  18  22 
 5.64

 141 

 47 

 306 

 25 

 165 

18201127 18201127-
NAMRATA 

JAYAWANT 

SALUNKHE

SHOBHA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

Total Student Count:  6 

Contoller of Examination

MC1201- Computer Oriented Numerical and  Statist

MC1202- Computer Organisation

MC1203- Object Oriented Programming

MC1204- System Software 

MC1205- Database Management System

MC1206- Object Oriented Programming Lab

MC1207- Database Management System Lab

MC1208- Seminar

MC1209- Web Programming Lab.

MC1210- Business Communication

- 

- 

Checked By Verified By

Government College of Engineering Karad

- 

- 

- 

Page 1 of 1

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

30/12/2020


