

Government College of Engineering Karad

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra) Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

Tabulation Register(R08)

SCHEME: MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION-2018-19 [14]

SECOND SEMESTER MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, MCA, EXAMINATION HELD IN MAKEUP SUMMER-2020

		Subject Sl.No.		1		2			4		5		6		7		8		9	10		11		12		13		14		15	Present	SGPA	Previous	Total	Present		Student
Sr. No.	Student Regno	Subject Code	MC1201 M		мс	MC1202 MC		03 М	MC1204		MC1205		MC1206		MC1207		MC1208		MC1209		MC1210										Credit		Credit	Credit	CGPA	Result	Regno
		Credit(C)	3			3	3		3		3		1		1		2		3		3									Present		Previous EGP	Total EGP				
		Name Mother's Name	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G g	rd C.0	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd C	C.G	grd C.G																	
1	18201101	MAGADE DIVYANI HANMANT SADHANA	F*	0	D	15	D	15 [) 15	D	15	B+	8	В	7	С	12	D	15	С	18										22 120	4.80	25 158	47 278	-	FAIL(PROMOTED)	18201101
2	18201215	SOURABH SANJAY WAGHMARE KASTURI	D	15	C*	18	В	21 [) 15	С	18	А	9	B+	8	B+	16	А	27	С	18										25 165	6.60	25 160	50 325	6.50	PASS	18201215
3	18201122	RAWAL POOJA SUNIL BHAVANA	F*	0	D	15	С	18 (18	D	15	А	9	А	9	А	18	Α	27	С	18										22 147	5.88	25 193	47 340	-	FAIL(PROMOTED)	18201122
4	18201123	PRACHI PRAKASH MORE SUNITA PRAKASH MORE	F*	0	D	15	С	18 C	* 18	C*	18	А	9	А	9	B+	16	А	27	С	18										22 148	5.92	25 163	47 311	-	FAIL(PROMOTED)	18201123
5	18201124	PAWAR KOMAL BHAGWAN SANGITA	F*	0	D	15	D	15 [) 15	С	18	А	9	А	9	В	14	А	27	С	18										22 140	5.60	25 161	47 301	-	FAIL(PROMOTED)	18201124
6	18201127	NAMRATA JAYAWANT SALUNKHE SHOBHA	F*	0	D	15	D	15 I	3 21	D	15	А	9	А	9	С	12	А	27	С	18										22 141	5.64	25 165	47 306	-	FAIL(PROMOTED)	18201127

Total Student Count:

MC1201- Computer Oriented Numerical and Statist

MC1202- Computer Organisation

Checked By

MC1204- System Software

MC1203- Object Oriented Programming

MC1205- Database Management System

MC1206- Object Oriented Programming Lab MC1207- Database Management System Lab

MC1208- Seminar

MC1209- Web Programming Lab.

MC1210- Business Communication

-

_

Verified By Contoller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad

Note: ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

80/12/2020 Page 1 of 1